
Event n°
13 100 IM women Heats
14 100 IM men Heats

CMAS Finswimming Junior World Championship
06 - 09 July - 2016 - Annemasse (FRA)

Results of Thursday, 07 th July 2016

14 100 IM men Heats
15 1500 SF women Slow/Fast heats
16 1500 SF men Slow/Fast heats
17 200 BF women Heats
18 200 BF men Heats
19 200 SF women Heats
20 200 SF men Heats
21 100 IM women Final
22 100 IM men Final
23 200 BF women Final
24 200 BF men Final
25 200 SF women Final
26 200 SF men Final



 100 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 13 WR 34.46 ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg

WJR 37.09 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:33:58.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:37:17.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:40:18.12

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 09:41:22

1 PARTSAKHASHVILI Viktoria 2000 RUS 00:19.41; 00:38.99
2 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.52; 00:39.88
3 ROMERO SUAREZ Allen Camila 1999 COL 00:19.37; 00:41.08
4 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:20.04; 00:41.63
5 YATSIV Valeriya 1999 UKR 00:19.83; 00:41.66
6 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:20.39; 00:42.34
7 ROCHER CUJO Laia 1999 ESP 00:22.88; 00:47.26

DNF NALBANT Sebnem Aleyna 2000 TUR --:--.--

1 VLACHOU Ourania 1999 GRE 00:18.87; 00:40.67
2 ZIZKOVA Karolina 2000 CZE 00:19.95; 00:41.31
3 MORA CAMACHO Michelle 1999 COL 00:19.79; 00:41.66
4 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:20.86; 00:41.81
5 ARKOUDI Eleftheria 2000 GRE 00:20.35; 00:42.00
6 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:21.41; 00:44.71
7 SORUCU Gizem 2001 TUR 00:23.56; 00:48.85

DNS THI HUYEN TRANG Tran 2000 VIE --:--.--

1 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:19.72; 00:38.71
2 HWANG Suyoung 1999 KOR 00:19.33; 00:39.58
3 SONG Seoyoung 1999 KOR 00:20.10; 00:40.19
4 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:20.02; 00:40.47
5 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:20.05; 00:41.85
6 RUETZE Michele 2000 GER 00:19.96; 00:41.95
7 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 00:21.38; 00:43.90
8 RANDEZ AYALA Amaia 1999 ESP 00:22.02; 00:46.50



 100 m  IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 13 WR 34.46 ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg
WJR 37.09 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 09:41:22

1 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:38.71
2 PARTSAKHASHVILI Viktoria 2000 RUS 00:38.99 +00:00.28

3 HWANG Suyoung 1999 KOR 00:39.58 +00:00.87

4 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:39.88 +00:01.17

5 SONG Seoyoung 1999 KOR 00:40.19 +00:01.48

6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:40.47 +00:01.76

7 VLACHOU Ourania 1999 GRE 00:40.67 +00:01.96

8 ROMERO SUAREZ Allen Camila 1999 COL 00:41.08 +00:02.37

9 ZIZKOVA Karolina 2000 CZE 00:41.31 +00:02.60

10 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:41.63 +00:02.92

11 YATSIV Valeriya 1999 UKR 00:41.66 +00:02.95

11 MORA CAMACHO Michelle 1999 COL 00:41.66 +00:02.95

13 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:41.81 +00:03.10

14 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:41.85 +00:03.14

15 RUETZE Michele 2000 GER 00:41.95 +00:03.24

16 ARKOUDI Eleftheria 2000 GRE 00:42.00 +00:03.29

17 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:42.34 +00:03.63

18 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 00:43.90 +00:05.19

19 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:44.71 +00:06.00

20 RANDEZ AYALA Amaia 1999 ESP 00:46.50 +00:07.79

21 ROCHER CUJO Laia 1999 ESP 00:47.26 +00:08.55

22 SORUCU Gizem 2001 TUR 00:48.85 +00:10.14

DNS THI HUYEN TRANG Tran 2000 VIE --:--.--
DNF NALBANT Sebnem Aleyna 2000 TUR --:--.--



 100 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 14 WR 31.24 LEE K. (KOR) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:44:30.55

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:47:26.82

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:50:41.48

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 09:51:56

1 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 UKR 00:16.78; 00:34.88
2 MANOLAKIS Ioannis 1999 GRE 00:17.94; 00:36.54
3 SAECKEL Albrecht 1999 GER 00:18.20; 00:37.26
4 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:18.09; 00:37.55
5 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:17.78; 00:38.19
6 REVERBEL Gabin 2000 FRA 00:18.95; 00:38.89
7 SANTANO PEREZ Jose Manuel 2000 ESP 00:20.13; 00:41.63

1 PARK Kyugun 1999 KOR 00:16.73; 00:34.93
2 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:17.32; 00:35.09
3 RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 1999 COL 00:17.73; 00:36.25
4 ODINOKIN Pavel 1999 RUS 00:17.87; 00:36.86
5 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:18.41; 00:37.45
6 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:17.99; 00:38.69
7 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 00:19.08; 00:39.31
8 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:19.33; 00:39.83

1 KIM Hyeonjin 1999 KOR 00:17.33; 00:35.18
2 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:16.78; 00:35.99
3 MINH HOANG Nguyen 1999 VIE 00:17.78; 00:36.47
4 PSHENICHNIKOV Pavel 1999 RUS 00:17.90; 00:37.00
5 BAHAMON FIERRO Victor Manuel 2000 COL 00:17.89; 00:38.49
6 FRITSCH Hannes 1999 GER 00:18.95; 00:39.74
7 CAMPANILE Marco 1999 ITA 00:19.89; 00:39.79
8 CELIK Eray 2000 TUR 00:20.43; 00:42.41



 100 m  IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 14 WR 31.24 LEE K. (KOR) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)
WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 09:51:56

1 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 UKR 00:34.88
2 PARK Kyugun 1999 KOR 00:34.93 +00:00.05

3 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:35.09 +00:00.21

4 KIM Hyeonjin 1999 KOR 00:35.18 +00:00.30

5 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:35.99 +00:01.11

6 RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 1999 COL 00:36.25 +00:01.37

7 MINH HOANG Nguyen 1999 VIE 00:36.47 +00:01.59

8 MANOLAKIS Ioannis 1999 GRE 00:36.54 +00:01.66

9 ODINOKIN Pavel 1999 RUS 00:36.86 +00:01.98

10 PSHENICHNIKOV Pavel 1999 RUS 00:37.00 +00:02.12

11 SAECKEL Albrecht 1999 GER 00:37.26 +00:02.38

12 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:37.45 +00:02.57

13 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:37.55 +00:02.67

14 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:38.19 +00:03.31

15 BAHAMON FIERRO Victor Manuel 2000 COL 00:38.49 +00:03.61

16 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:38.69 +00:03.81

17 REVERBEL Gabin 2000 FRA 00:38.89 +00:04.01

18 GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro 1999 ESP 00:39.31 +00:04.43

19 FRITSCH Hannes 1999 GER 00:39.74 +00:04.86

20 CAMPANILE Marco 1999 ITA 00:39.79 +00:04.91

21 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:39.83 +00:04.95

22 SANTANO PEREZ Jose Manuel 2000 ESP 00:41.63 +00:06.75

23 CELIK Eray 2000 TUR 00:42.41 +00:07.53



Ev. 15 WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely
WJR 13:40.07 GODOVANA O. (UKR) 27/07/08 Eger

1500 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/16 09:54:21.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:35:17

1 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 13:40.71 Gold Medal 
2 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 13:44.16 Silver Medal
3 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 13:52.62 Bronze Medal
4 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 14:04.32
5 PAPANIKOLAOU Dimitra 2001 GRE 14:14.09
6 ZAFEIRIOU Christina 1999 GRE 14:17.82
7 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKR 14:22.81
8 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 14:28.34
9 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 14:31.79
10 BERNARD Kim 1999 FRA 14:41.37
11 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 14:43.76
12 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA 14:58.07
13 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 CZE 15:01.13
14 VICHI Vanessa 1999 ITA 15:04.20
15 PARK Eunji 1999 KOR 15:08.12
16 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 15:13.77
17 RAHAYU Katherina Eda

Rahayu
2001 INA 15:22.42

18 BERNAL SANCHEZ Carolina 1999 COL 15:31.54
19 TROLLEROVA Eliska 2000 CZE 15:31.73
20 HU Yu-tieh 2000 TPE 15:38.92
21 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 15:58.84
22 MESTRE DAVILA Lauren Johanna 2000 COL 16:31.14

DNS FETOUI Yasmine 2000 TUN --:--.--
DNS HIBA Mahdaoui 2002 TUN --:--.--



1500 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 15 WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely

WJR 13:40.07 GODOVANA O. (UKR) 27/07/08 Eger

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 09:54:21.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 10:13:17.97

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 2Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:07:12

1 RAHAYU Katherina Eda
Rahayu

2001 INA 00:26.91;00:55.84;01:26.54;01:57.43;02:28.34;02:59.47;03:30.80;04:01.45;04:33.34;
05:04.67;05:36.75;06:07.85;06:39.67;07:10.88;07:42.58;08:14.09;08:45.57;09:16.67;
09:47.75;10:18.42;10:48.99;11:20.35;11:51.14;12:22.20;12:53.29;13:24.45;13:55.10;
14:25.60;14:54.42;

15:22.42

2 BERNAL SANCHEZ Carolina 1999 COL 00:26.31;00:54.31;01:24.48;01:54.39;02:24.24;02:54.46;03:25.07;03:56.10;04:27.37;
04:57.99;05:29.06;06:01.11;06:32.43;07:03.49;07:35.00;08:06.34;08:37.70;09:09.35;
09:40.83;10:14.03;10:45.62;11:16.54;11:48.23;12:21.15;12:52.98;13:24.45;13:56.17;

14:30.45;15:00.86;

15:31.54

3 TROLLEROVA Eliska 2000 CZE 00:25.91;00:54.67;01:24.52;01:55.66;02:27.07;02:58.21;03:29.92;04:01.42;04:33.13;
05:04.72;05:36.17;06:08.09;06:39.34;07:10.89;07:42.36;08:14.13;08:45.70;09:17.36;
09:47.95;10:19.79;10:51.05;11:22.84;11:53.94;12:25.90;12:57.43;13:29.92;14:01.73;

14:34.19;15:03.63;

15:31.73

4 HU Yu-tieh 2000 TPE 00:25.37;00:54.49;01:25.37;01:56.14;02:27.73;02:58.89;03:30.16;04:01.32;04:33.35;
05:04.85;05:37.24;06:08.46;06:40.57;07:12.15;07:44.09;08:14.69;08:46.62;09:17.24;
09:49.10;10:20.37;10:51.95;11:23.66;11:55.29;12:26.84;12:58.69;13:30.27;14:02.38;

14:34.16;15:06.89;

15:38.92

5 MALINOWSKA Lenka 2000 SVK 00:25.72;00:55.02;01:26.14;01:58.06;02:30.36;03:02.67;03:34.81;04:07.61;04:39.92;

05:12.53;05:45.90;06:18.05;06:50.78;07:23.56;07:56.52;08:29.06;09:02.15;09:34.41;
10:07.45;10:39.56;11:12.70;11:44.89;12:17.15;12:49.12;13:22.07;13:55.19;14:28.16;

15:00.30;15:31.13;

15:58.84

6 MESTRE DAVILA Lauren Johanna 2000 COL 00:26.54;00:55.15;01:25.61;01:57.70;02:29.94;03:02.40;03:35.43;04:08.54;04:42.65;

05:16.34;05:50.56;06:24.45;06:58.81;07:33.20;08:07.53;08:40.96;09:14.95;09:49.03;
10:23.02;10:56.78;11:30.13;12:05.26;12:39.79;13:14.07;13:49.52;14:22.88;14:57.65;

15:31.39;16:02.22;

16:31.14

DNS FETOUI Yasmine 2000 TUN --:--.--
DNS HIBA Mahdaoui 2002 TUN --:--.--

1 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKR 00:25.13;00:52.18;01:19.34;01:47.30;02:15.65;02:44.12;03:12.52;03:41.26;04:10.12;
04:39.27;05:08.18;05:37.47;06:06.45;06:35.97;07:05.50;07:35.10;08:04.88;08:34.31;

09:04.00;09:33.82;10:03.24;10:32.52;11:02.34;11:31.45;12:00.25;12:29.41;12:58.10;

13:26.89;13:54.61;

14:22.81

2 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 00:25.15;00:52.58;01:20.80;01:49.81;02:19.34;02:49.08;03:18.11;03:48.13;04:17.70;

04:47.55;05:16.56;05:46.15;06:15.42;06:44.60;07:13.86;07:43.49;08:12.40;08:41.80;
09:10.90;09:40.35;10:09.37;10:38.08;11:06.59;11:35.33;12:03.71;12:32.39;13:00.98;

13:31.22;14:00.56;

14:28.34

3 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 00:25.70;00:53.44;01:22.02;01:50.64;02:19.59;02:48.62;03:17.94;03:47.07;04:16.51;

04:45.79;05:15.43;05:44.45;06:13.55;06:42.88;07:13.10;07:42.76;08:11.63;08:41.30;

09:10.95;09:40.45;10:09.81;10:39.04;11:08.42;11:38.52;12:07.83;12:37.32;13:06.58;
13:35.96;14:04.26;

14:31.79

4 BERNARD Kim 1999 FRA 00:25.43;00:52.57;01:20.61;01:49.34;02:18.36;02:47.29;03:16.70;03:46.05;04:15.86;
04:45.70;05:15.82;05:45.47;06:15.36;06:45.13;07:15.31;07:45.15;08:15.51;08:45.27;
09:15.28;09:44.74;10:14.90;10:44.48;11:14.67;11:44.66;12:14.98;12:45.03;13:15.20;

13:45.24;14:14.33;

14:41.37

5 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA 00:27.22;00:55.71;01:25.01;01:54.59;02:24.31;02:54.27;03:24.13;03:54.03;04:23.70;
04:53.55;05:23.41;05:53.52;06:23.43;06:53.53;07:23.50;07:53.17;08:23.28;08:53.49;

09:23.90;09:54.57;10:25.19;10:55.66;11:26.53;11:57.39;12:27.73;12:58.27;13:28.78;
13:59.25;14:29.60;

14:58.07

6 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 CZE 00:25.78;00:53.78;01:23.66;01:53.15;02:23.50;02:53.35;03:24.02;03:54.15;04:24.87;
04:55.05;05:25.89;05:56.07;06:27.10;06:57.16;07:28.06;07:58.20;08:29.30;08:59.24;
09:30.01;09:59.86;10:30.80;11:00.86;11:31.69;12:02.14;12:32.92;13:03.24;13:33.50;

14:03.70;14:33.30;

15:01.13

7 VICHI Vanessa 1999 ITA 00:26.02;00:53.98;01:22.95;01:52.26;02:22.53;02:51.96;03:22.01;03:51.61;04:21.97;
04:52.47;05:22.74;05:53.48;06:23.88;06:54.63;07:25.46;07:55.52;08:26.22;08:56.66;

09:27.26;09:57.74;10:28.99;10:59.44;11:30.01;12:01.01;12:32.48;13:03.09;13:33.93;
14:05.09;14:34.91;

15:04.20

8 PARK Eunji 1999 KOR 00:26.08;00:53.70;01:22.49;01:51.57;02:21.35;02:50.92;03:20.82;03:50.59;04:20.54;

04:50.84;05:21.13;05:51.76;06:22.35;06:53.15;07:24.43;07:55.86;08:26.79;08:57.70;
09:28.37;09:59.24;10:30.12;11:01.14;11:32.38;12:04.30;12:35.94;13:07.76;13:39.13;
14:10.26;14:39.69;

15:08.12



Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 17:51:43.55

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

2 of 2Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:07:12

1 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 00:24.44;00:50.03;01:15.54;01:42.53;02:08.69;02:35.37;03:01.93;03:28.77;03:55.51;
04:22.88;04:50.02;05:17.55;05:45.02;06:13.08;06:40.97;07:09.26;07:37.31;08:05.49;

08:33.76;09:02.19;09:30.61;09:59.42;10:27.18;10:54.74;11:21.75;11:49.99;12:18.25;
12:46.60;13:13.97;

13:40.71

2 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 00:24.15;00:49.45;01:15.63;01:42.39;02:09.10;02:36.12;03:02.93;03:30.19;03:57.42;
04:24.98;04:52.74;05:20.83;05:48.63;06:16.63;06:44.54;07:12.54;07:40.30;08:08.30;

08:36.42;09:04.54;09:32.59;10:00.90;10:28.96;10:57.06;11:24.99;11:53.16;12:21.16;
12:49.38;13:17.06;

13:44.16

3 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 00:24.76;00:50.88;01:17.00;01:44.17;02:10.85;02:38.15;03:05.19;03:32.81;04:00.42;

04:27.74;04:55.33;05:22.93;05:51.26;06:19.31;06:47.42;07:14.91;07:43.00;08:11.21;
08:39.25;09:07.52;09:36.08;10:04.82;10:33.26;11:01.81;11:30.09;11:58.62;12:27.44;
12:56.52;13:25.38;

13:52.62

4 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 00:25.50;00:51.96;01:19.01;01:46.45;02:14.37;02:42.21;03:10.36;03:38.42;04:06.80;

04:34.66;05:02.78;05:31.08;05:59.80;06:28.09;06:56.86;07:25.27;07:53.72;08:22.12;
08:50.84;09:19.03;09:47.97;10:16.79;10:45.61;11:14.57;11:43.88;12:12.84;12:41.69;
13:10.57;13:38.66;

14:04.32

5 PAPANIKOLAOU Dimitra 2001 GRE 00:24.76;00:51.63;01:19.56;01:47.26;02:15.67;02:43.98;03:12.88;03:41.58;04:10.40;
04:39.34;05:08.50;05:37.65;06:06.39;06:35.27;07:04.31;07:33.02;08:01.80;08:30.39;
08:59.34;09:28.26;09:57.37;10:26.23;10:55.05;11:23.94;11:52.41;12:21.31;12:50.58;
13:19.53;13:47.40;

14:14.09

6 ZAFEIRIOU Christina 1999 GRE 00:25.00;00:51.83;01:19.40;01:47.60;02:15.73;02:44.15;03:13.20;03:41.59;04:11.02;
04:39.78;05:08.94;05:37.85;06:06.74;06:35.75;07:04.29;07:33.14;08:02.70;08:31.67;
09:00.63;09:29.41;09:59.05;10:27.59;10:56.87;11:25.61;11:54.87;12:24.42;12:53.50;

13:22.52;13:51.08;

14:17.82

7 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 00:25.67;00:52.59;01:20.63;01:48.88;02:17.78;02:46.33;03:15.70;03:45.05;04:14.65;
04:44.12;05:14.07;05:43.20;06:13.51;06:43.13;07:13.27;07:42.77;08:13.38;08:43.05;

09:13.87;09:43.81;10:14.43;10:44.37;11:14.42;11:44.27;12:14.91;12:44.78;13:15.23;
13:45.29;14:15.00;

14:43.76

8 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 00:26.00;00:53.48;01:22.74;01:52.62;02:22.73;02:53.44;03:23.72;03:54.19;04:24.82;
04:55.73;05:26.69;05:58.09;06:29.34;07:01.03;07:32.92;08:04.00;08:35.47;09:06.44;

09:37.29;10:07.95;10:38.34;11:09.13;11:39.41;12:10.09;12:40.76;13:11.76;13:41.98;

14:12.90;14:44.25;

15:13.77



Ev. 16 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 Saint Petersburg
WJR 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca

1500 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/16 10:30:46.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:35:25

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 12:22.74 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 1999 COL 12:47.10 Silver Medal
3 GALTSEV Vladyslav 1999 UKR 12:54.82 Bronze Medal
4 BAY Muhammed

Emin
2001 TUR 12:55.61

5 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 13:17.87
6 SEMOSTYAN Robert 2001 HUN 13:19.76
7 PAUTOV Artem 2000 RUS 13:20.19
8 THEODORIDIS Serafeim 1999 GRE 13:21.98
9 SACK Paul 1999 GER 13:26.17
10 TERZANIDIS Konstantinos 2001 GRE 13:26.18
11 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan

Esteban
1999 COL 13:32.08

12 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 13:32.59
13 MOSCA Mattia 2000 ITA 13:44.34
14 ALFI' Pietro 2001 ITA 13:49.19
15 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 13:49.50
16 CHEN Po-han 2001 TPE 13:50.86
17 KIM Minsung 2000 KOR 13:59.43
18 TURKOGLU Ugur 2001 TUR 14:10.37
19 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 14:12.27
20 THIL Alexandre 2002 FRA 14:26.20
21 ADITYA Yohanes Ricard 1999 INA 15:02.91

DNS ALOUI Mohamed 1999 TUN --:--.--



1500 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 16 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 Saint Petersburg

WJR 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 10:30:46.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 10:48:09.13

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 2Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:35:25

1 MOSCA Mattia 2000 ITA 00:23.95;00:49.85;01:16.28;01:43.37;02:10.44;02:37.89;03:05.22;03:32.69;04:00.26;
04:27.90;04:55.82;05:23.59;05:51.50;06:19.40;06:47.29;07:15.00;07:42.93;08:10.89;
08:39.15;09:07.18;09:35.21;10:03.44;10:31.66;10:59.95;11:28.22;11:56.44;12:24.84;
12:53.06;13:20.08;

13:44.34

2 CHEN Po-han 2001 TPE 00:22.53;00:47.94;01:15.52;01:43.24;02:11.59;02:39.55;03:07.44;03:35.66;04:03.60;
04:32.24;05:00.55;05:28.59;05:56.63;06:24.85;06:53.14;07:20.77;07:49.40;08:17.21;
08:45.02;09:12.84;09:41.13;10:09.01;10:37.33;11:06.02;11:34.91;12:02.75;12:30.61;

12:58.97;13:25.59;

13:50.86

3 TURKOGLU Ugur 2001 TUR 00:24.12;00:50.74;01:18.63;01:46.91;02:15.05;02:43.71;03:12.21;03:40.35;04:08.88;
04:37.63;05:06.34;05:34.77;06:03.58;06:32.56;07:01.37;07:30.39;07:58.95;08:27.74;
08:56.88;09:25.76;09:54.51;10:23.44;10:52.68;11:21.46;11:50.33;12:18.90;12:47.43;

13:16.21;13:44.03;

14:10.37

4 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 SVK 00:22.93;00:47.95;01:14.28;01:40.81;02:08.20;02:35.68;03:03.51;03:31.33;03:59.44;
04:27.62;04:56.17;05:24.84;05:54.24;06:23.63;06:53.19;07:22.52;07:52.01;08:21.77;
08:51.64;09:21.14;09:50.61;10:20.35;10:50.12;11:19.86;11:50.20;12:20.25;12:50.07;

13:19.77;13:47.24;

14:12.27

5 THIL Alexandre 2002 FRA 00:24.60;00:51.17;01:18.87;01:47.20;02:16.24;02:44.66;03:13.70;03:42.63;04:11.32;

04:40.83;05:09.95;05:39.02;06:08.46;06:37.60;07:07.21;07:36.97;08:05.92;08:35.53;
09:04.87;09:34.14;10:03.34;10:32.47;11:02.02;11:31.04;12:00.82;12:30.68;13:00.23;

13:29.69;13:58.33;

14:26.20

6 ADITYA Yohanes Ricard 1999 INA 00:24.40;00:51.54;01:19.68;01:48.75;02:18.15;02:47.56;03:17.53;03:47.63;04:18.38;

04:48.50;05:19.08;05:50.43;06:21.87;06:52.56;07:23.65;07:54.43;08:25.83;08:56.15;
09:27.01;09:57.46;10:28.49;10:59.64;11:30.10;12:00.91;12:31.54;13:02.18;13:33.54;

14:04.27;14:34.48;

15:02.91

DNS ALOUI Mohamed 1999 TUN --:--.--

1 THEODORIDIS Serafeim 1999 GRE 00:24.46;00:50.49;01:16.51;01:42.77;02:08.62;02:35.00;03:01.52;03:28.07;03:54.47;

04:20.76;04:46.88;05:13.42;05:40.00;06:06.82;06:33.66;07:00.68;07:27.50;07:54.83;
08:22.07;08:49.43;09:16.67;09:43.89;10:11.26;10:38.74;11:05.97;11:33.69;12:01.08;

12:29.07;12:55.85;

13:21.98

2 SACK Paul 1999 GER 00:23.74;00:49.47;01:15.91;01:42.80;02:09.75;02:36.90;03:03.66;03:30.95;03:57.78;
04:24.62;04:51.94;05:19.22;05:46.61;06:13.70;06:41.10;07:08.46;07:35.86;08:03.47;

08:30.54;08:57.95;09:25.04;09:52.35;10:19.61;10:47.00;11:14.05;11:41.39;12:08.36;
12:35.83;13:02.10;

13:26.17

3 TERZANIDIS Konstantinos 2001 GRE 00:24.47;00:51.32;01:18.13;01:45.71;02:12.63;02:39.80;03:06.68;03:33.37;04:00.78;
04:27.34;04:54.89;05:21.86;05:49.17;06:16.30;06:42.79;07:10.00;07:37.32;08:04.52;

08:31.75;08:58.66;09:26.29;09:53.96;10:21.27;10:47.88;11:14.98;11:42.82;12:09.84;

12:36.99;13:03.01;

13:26.18

4 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan
Esteban

1999 COL 00:26.21;00:53.57;01:21.41;01:49.20;02:17.07;02:45.21;03:13.28;03:41.62;04:09.74;

04:37.83;05:05.68;05:33.81;06:01.99;06:29.96;06:57.49;07:24.98;07:52.28;08:19.55;
08:46.66;09:13.63;09:40.30;10:06.33;10:32.64;10:59.08;11:25.30;11:51.44;12:17.68;
12:33.27;13:09.24;

13:32.08

5 ALFI' Pietro 2001 ITA 00:24.76;00:50.87;01:17.69;01:44.95;02:12.24;02:39.55;03:07.41;03:35.35;04:03.47;
04:31.56;05:00.04;05:28.20;05:56.63;06:24.62;06:53.05;07:21.27;07:49.78;08:17.93;
08:46.23;09:14.44;09:42.70;10:10.59;10:38.68;11:06.77;11:34.97;12:02.92;12:30.75;

12:58.34;13:25.24;

13:49.19

6 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 00:24.59;00:50.79;01:18.34;01:46.10;02:13.86;02:41.87;03:09.65;03:37.35;04:04.83;
04:32.84;05:00.83;05:28.69;05:56.99;06:25.02;06:53.21;07:21.54;07:49.91;08:17.82;
08:45.97;09:14.08;09:41.85;10:10.11;10:38.52;11:06.83;11:35.27;12:03.05;12:31.16;
12:58.79;13:26.01;

13:49.50

7 KIM Minsung 2000 KOR 00:24.40;00:50.61;01:17.78;01:45.39;02:12.75;02:40.23;03:07.86;03:35.61;04:04.21;
04:31.98;04:59.95;05:28.30;05:56.40;06:23.94;06:51.91;07:20.17;07:48.07;08:16.14;
08:44.79;09:12.94;09:41.41;10:09.99;10:38.89;11:07.57;11:35.51;12:03.14;12:33.02;

13:01.88;13:31.91;

13:59.43



Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 18:16:49.91

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

2 of 2Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:35:25

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 00:22.13;00:45.87;01:09.76;01:33.75;01:58.10;02:22.54;02:47.11;03:11.79;03:36.49;
04:01.48;04:26.12;04:51.06;05:16.19;05:41.21;06:06.48;06:31.54;06:56.67;07:21.78;

07:46.91;08:12.24;08:37.79;09:03.09;09:28.46;09:53.84;10:19.43;10:45.15;11:10.53;
11:35.70;12:00.25;

12:22.74 New WJR

2 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 1999 COL 00:22.54;00:46.11;01:10.86;01:35.55;02:00.94;02:26.27;02:51.89;03:17.66;03:43.33;
04:09.03;04:34.66;05:00.50;05:26.76;05:52.50;06:18.23;06:44.11;07:09.63;07:35.33;

08:01.08;08:26.87;08:52.91;09:19.06;09:45.28;10:11.35;10:37.84;11:04.36;11:30.77;
11:57.43;12:22.84;

12:47.10

3 GALTSEV Vladyslav 1999 UKR 00:22.49;00:46.50;01:10.80;01:35.88;02:01.09;02:27.05;02:53.05;03:19.02;03:45.47;

04:11.93;04:38.73;05:05.57;05:32.45;05:59.34;06:26.47;06:53.63;07:20.51;07:47.08;
08:13.74;08:40.32;09:06.60;09:32.37;09:58.09;10:23.97;10:49.93;11:15.96;11:41.70;
12:07.17;12:32.45;

12:54.82

4 BAY Muhammed
Emin

2001 TUR 00:21.92;00:45.36;01:10.25;01:35.36;02:01.06;02:26.52;02:52.42;03:18.38;03:44.35;

04:10.68;04:36.84;05:03.18;05:29.77;05:56.35;06:23.06;06:49.67;07:16.40;07:43.00;
08:09.90;08:36.75;09:03.31;09:29.90;09:56.50;10:22.49;10:49.01;11:15.20;11:41.77;
12:07.81;12:32.84;

12:55.61

5 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 00:23.14;00:48.15;01:13.83;01:40.21;02:07.02;02:33.91;03:00.80;03:27.65;03:54.71;
04:21.49;04:48.72;05:16.07;05:42.39;06:09.30;06:36.14;07:03.11;07:29.82;07:57.01;
08:24.01;08:50.94;09:17.96;09:45.37;10:13.03;10:40.55;11:08.17;11:35.65;12:02.64;
12:29.52;12:55.33;

13:17.87

6 SEMOSTYAN Robert 2001 HUN 00:23.97;00:50.21;01:16.75;01:43.42;02:10.60;02:37.57;03:04.71;03:31.79;03:58.90;
04:26.14;04:53.24;05:20.25;05:47.19;06:14.00;06:41.24;07:07.96;07:34.59;08:01.63;
08:28.60;08:55.65;09:22.29;09:49.00;10:15.80;10:42.48;11:09.34;11:35.98;12:02.74;

12:29.60;12:55.04;

13:19.76

7 PAUTOV Artem 2000 RUS 00:22.76;00:47.02;01:12.98;01:38.54;02:05.65;02:31.78;02:58.55;03:24.73;03:51.94;
04:18.58;04:45.78;05:12.23;05:39.75;06:06.65;06:34.11;07:01.10;07:28.64;07:55.66;

08:23.49;08:50.88;09:18.49;09:45.87;10:13.41;10:40.11;11:07.56;11:34.84;12:03.05;
12:30.55;12:56.92;

13:20.19

8 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 00:23.00;00:48.12;01:13.62;01:39.86;02:06.21;02:32.98;02:59.25;03:25.83;03:52.71;
04:19.82;04:46.86;05:14.27;05:41.71;06:09.62;06:37.18;07:04.88;07:32.70;08:00.70;

08:28.69;08:56.41;09:23.81;09:51.81;10:19.61;10:47.31;11:14.97;11:42.91;12:10.60;

12:38.40;13:05.79;

13:32.59



 200 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 17 WR 1:41.42 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:45.29 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:04:17.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:09:05.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:15:19.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:19:23.72

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 11:21:23

1 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:25.86;00:55.80;01:27.99; 01:55.82
2 FERMENT Manon 2001 FRA 00:27.89;00:57.24;01:27.32; 01:57.00
3 FLATON Robin 1999 NED 00:27.48;00:57.43;01:28.48; 01:59.41
4 RAHMANI Oumaima 2001 MAR 00:28.21;00:58.40;01:29.52; 02:00.45

DSQ RMILI Hiba 2000 MAR --:--.--
DNS KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL --:--.--

1 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 00:24.63;00:52.82;01:22.07; 01:50.78
2 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:25.28;00:53.39;01:21.89; 01:51.10
3 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:25.03;00:53.59;01:22.83; 01:51.47
4 CORMERAIS Marion 2001 FRA 00:26.01;00:54.60;01:24.18; 01:53.98
5 ARNAKI Olga 2000 GRE 00:27.60;00:56.93;01:27.03; 01:55.22
6 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:28.07;00:58.42;01:30.07; 02:00.17
7 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:27.31;00:57.93;01:29.30; 02:00.35
8 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR 00:28.76;00:58.46;01:30.12; 02:00.92

1 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:25.06;00:51.75;01:18.92; 01:46.48
2 TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 1999 COL 00:26.00;00:53.44;01:21.73; 01:51.28
3 TROCCA Carolina 2002 ITA 00:26.20;00:54.78;01:24.62; 01:53.60
4 KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL 00:28.41;00:58.16;01:28.26; 01:55.69
5 AKIYAMA Risa 1999 JPN 00:27.58;00:57.07;01:27.28; 01:56.70
6 MARGARITA  Visockyte 2000 LIT 00:26.63;00:57.09;01:29.04; 01:56.82
7 OZDEMIR Duygu 1999 TUR 00:27.24;00:56.78;01:28.07; 01:58.31

DNS SZABO Anita 2001 HUN --:--.--

1 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 00:24.65;00:51.33;01:19.20; 01:47.28
2 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:26.86;00:55.68;01:25.34; 01:51.80
3 LIU Pin-ru 1999 TPE 00:26.54;00:54.66;01:23.33; 01:52.14
4 BODNIA Valeriia 1999 RUS 00:25.67;00:54.63;01:23.80; 01:52.77
5 KIM Minjeong 2000 KOR 00:25.43;00:53.60;01:23.96; 01:54.61
6 EMANET Nisa 1999 TUR 00:26.88;00:57.04;01:28.76; 01:58.84
7 PUN Luciana 1999 PER 00:26.41;00:55.45;01:27.28; 01:59.39

DNS LADAYCI Alia 1999 ALG --:--.--



 200 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 17 WR 1:41.42 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)
WJR 1:45.29 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 11:21:23

1 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 01:46.48
2 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 01:47.28 +00:00.80

3 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 01:50.78 +00:04.30

4 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 01:51.10 +00:04.62

5 TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 1999 COL 01:51.28 +00:04.80

6 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 01:51.47 +00:04.99

7 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 01:51.80 +00:05.32

8 LIU Pin-ru 1999 TPE 01:52.14 +00:05.66

9 BODNIA Valeriia 1999 RUS 01:52.77 +00:06.29

10 TROCCA Carolina 2002 ITA 01:53.60 +00:07.12

11 CORMERAIS Marion 2001 FRA 01:53.98 +00:07.50

12 KIM Minjeong 2000 KOR 01:54.61 +00:08.13

13 ARNAKI Olga 2000 GRE 01:55.22 +00:08.74

14 KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL 01:55.69 +00:09.21

15 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 01:55.82 +00:09.34

16 AKIYAMA Risa 1999 JPN 01:56.70 +00:10.22

17 MARGARITA  Visockyte 2000 LIT 01:56.82 +00:10.34

18 FERMENT Manon 2001 FRA 01:57.00 +00:10.52

19 OZDEMIR Duygu 1999 TUR 01:58.31 +00:11.83

20 EMANET Nisa 1999 TUR 01:58.84 +00:12.36

21 PUN Luciana 1999 PER 01:59.39 +00:12.91

22 FLATON Robin 1999 NED 01:59.41 +00:12.93

23 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 02:00.17 +00:13.69

24 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 02:00.35 +00:13.87

25 RAHMANI Oumaima 2001 MAR 02:00.45 +00:13.97

26 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR 02:00.92 +00:14.44

DSQ RMILI Hiba 2000 MAR --:--.--
DNS KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL --:--.--
DNS SZABO Anita 2001 HUN --:--.--
DNS LADAYCI Alia 1999 ALG --:--.--



 200 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 18 WR 1:33.31 KOSINA G. P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:36.07 KOSINA G. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:23:55.63

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:48:07.78

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:35:17.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:39:03.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 11:50:16

1 SANTAMARIA RUIZ Santiago 1999 COL 00:25.51;00:52.13;01:18.31; 01:45.00
2 ISHIJIMA Naoki 1999 JPN 00:25.62;00:53.84;01:22.74; 01:50.20
3 OGAWA Daiki 1999 JPN 00:27.62;00:58.31;01:35.76; 02:09.03

DNS YAYOUCHE Zineddine 2000 ALG --:--.--
DNS EL MILI Youssef 2000 TUN --:--.--
DNS STIPKOVIAT Vid 2000 CRO --:--.--

1 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 00:23.57;00:50.06;01:16.99; 01:43.23
2 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 HUN 00:24.15;00:50.86;01:17.82; 01:43.63
3 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:23.58;00:50.25;01:17.54; 01:43.77
4 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad 1999 MAR 00:24.78;00:51.00;01:18.40; 01:45.54
5 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 00:25.76;00:53.18;01:20.14; 01:46.09
5 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 00:23.94;00:51.05;01:18.56; 01:46.09
7 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad 1999 MAR 00:24.54;00:51.67;01:15.84; 01:50.48

DNS AZZOUZ Oussama 2000 ALG --:--.--

1 DIMITRATOS Georgios 2000 GRE 00:22.06;00:47.70;01:15.49; 01:42.81
2 DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA 00:23.24;00:49.51;01:16.30; 01:42.95
3 LOBACHEV Aleksei 2000 RUS 00:22.78;00:49.19;01:16.99; 01:44.56
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:23.79;00:50.43;01:18.64; 01:45.53
5 TORRA

RODRIGUEZ
Carlos 1999 ESP 00:24.70;00:51.72;01:19.69; 01:46.25

6 VYSKOCIL Jiri 1999 CZE 00:24.82;00:52.19;01:20.48; 01:49.08
7 AUGUSTIN Samuel 1999 SVK 00:24.78;00:52.48;01:21.90; 01:51.62

DNS REZGUI Khalil 1999 TUN --:--.--

1 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 00:23.79;00:49.98;01:16.24; 01:42.90
2 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 00:25.01;00:51.75;01:18.24; 01:44.80
3 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:24.20;00:51.00;01:18.02; 01:44.83
4 CHANG Yu Chia 1999 TPE 00:21.63;00:49.60;01:17.43; 01:46.06
5 CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 2001 COL 00:23.46;00:51.97;01:20.83; 01:46.91
6 BORODIN Vasiliy 1998 RUS 00:24.98;00:52.66;01:20.85; 01:49.01
7 GARREC Leo 1999 FRA 00:23.95;00:51.78;01:21.02; 01:50.29

DNS KACHALABA Nikita 1999 UKR --:--.--



 200 m  BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 18 WR 1:33.31 KOSINA G. P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)
WJR 1:36.07 KOSINA G. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 11:50:16

1 DIMITRATOS Georgios 2000 GRE 01:42.81
2 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 01:42.90 +00:00.09

3 DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA 01:42.95 +00:00.14

4 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 01:43.23 +00:00.42

5 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 HUN 01:43.63 +00:00.82

6 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 01:43.77 +00:00.96

7 LOBACHEV Aleksei 2000 RUS 01:44.56 +00:01.75

8 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 01:44.80 +00:01.99

9 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 01:44.83 +00:02.02

10 SANTAMARIA RUIZ Santiago 1999 COL 01:45.00 +00:02.19

11 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 01:45.53 +00:02.72

12 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad 1999 MAR 01:45.54 +00:02.73

13 CHANG Yu Chia 1999 TPE 01:46.06 +00:03.25

14 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 01:46.09 +00:03.28

14 LUKOWICZ Marcin 2000 POL 01:46.09 +00:03.28

16 TORRA
RODRIGUEZ

Carlos 1999 ESP 01:46.25 +00:03.44

17 CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 2001 COL 01:46.91 +00:04.10

18 BORODIN Vasiliy 1998 RUS 01:49.01 +00:06.20

19 VYSKOCIL Jiri 1999 CZE 01:49.08 +00:06.27

20 ISHIJIMA Naoki 1999 JPN 01:50.20 +00:07.39

21 GARREC Leo 1999 FRA 01:50.29 +00:07.48

22 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad 1999 MAR 01:50.48 +00:07.67

23 AUGUSTIN Samuel 1999 SVK 01:51.62 +00:08.81

24 OGAWA Daiki 1999 JPN 02:09.03 +00:26.22

DNS YAYOUCHE Zineddine 2000 ALG --:--.--
DNS EL MILI Youssef 2000 TUN --:--.--
DNS STIPKOVIAT Vid 2000 CRO --:--.--
DNS AZZOUZ Oussama 2000 ALG --:--.--
DNS REZGUI Khalil 1999 TUN --:--.--
DNS KACHALABA Nikita 1999 UKR --:--.--



 200 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 19 WR 1:25.90 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 18/07/15 Yantai

WJR 1:30.10 MIKAHAILUSHKINA E. (RUS) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:52:30.46

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 11:57:03.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:10:24.40

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:04:28.22

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 12:13:32

1 FRUEH-RICHARDOT Charlotte 1999 FRA 00:22.68;00:47.43;01:13.73; 01:43.21
2 RIVERA CASALINS Malena 2000 ESP 00:24.61;00:50.49;01:16.56; 01:43.83
3 RAHAYU Katherina Eda

Rahayu
2001 INA 00:22.81;00:49.91;01:18.11; 01:45.63

4 WATANABE Nanako 1999 JPN 00:25.08;00:52.74;01:20.23; 01:48.09
5 HU Yu-tieh 2000 TPE 00:23.76;00:51.41;01:20.47; 01:48.65
6 MORIZUMI Remi 2001 JPN 00:24.99;00:52.75;01:21.13; 01:49.35

DSQ RENATA Trinasya Charis
Renata

2002 INA --:--.--

DNS HELLAL BEROUANE Chalma 2000 ALG --:--.--

1 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:21.48;00:44.98;01:10.47; 01:34.16
2 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria

Dionysia
2000 GRE 00:21.55;00:45.16;01:09.59; 01:34.42

3 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:21.01;00:44.65;01:09.00; 01:34.59
4 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:21.80;00:45.24;01:10.18; 01:34.77
5 SACCAVINI Caterina 1999 ITA 00:22.87;00:46.73;01:12.29; 01:37.69
6 THI THANH THU Luu 2001 VIE 00:23.53;00:48.59;01:15.64; 01:40.89
7 RETTIG Agata 2000 POL 00:23.60;00:48.89;01:15.19; 01:41.06
8 ARIAO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 00:23.66;00:49.08;01:15.61; 01:42.97

1 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:21.87;00:45.56;01:09.78; 01:34.13
2 LOPATINA Elena 2001 RUS 00:22.92;00:47.06;01:11.04; 01:34.44
3 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:21.82;00:45.28;01:09.96; 01:35.60
4 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 2001 COL 00:22.66;00:46.99;01:12.12; 01:36.53
5 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 00:23.41;00:48.09;01:13.95; 01:39.69
6 OH Hyeyeong 2000 KOR 00:23.91;00:48.33;01:14.33; 01:39.71
7 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 00:22.71;00:48.02;01:15.46; 01:40.69
8 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:23.84;00:49.64;01:16.36; 01:44.19

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:21.74;00:45.72;01:09.62; 01:33.66
2 DEREROVA Karolina 2000 CZE 00:22.14;00:45.60;01:10.42; 01:35.18
3 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 00:22.59;00:46.32;01:11.22; 01:36.23
4 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 00:23.30;00:47.67;01:12.53; 01:37.11
5 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:22.25;00:46.90;01:12.65; 01:37.89
6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:23.29;00:47.34;01:12.84; 01:38.00
7 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 00:21.87;00:46.29;01:12.62; 01:38.15
8 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR 00:23.89;00:48.69;01:14.21; 01:39.36



 200 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 19 WR 1:25.90 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 18/07/15 Yantai
WJR 1:30.10 MIKAHAILUSHKINA E. (RUS) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 12:13:32

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 01:33.66
2 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 01:34.13 +00:00.47

3 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 01:34.16 +00:00.50

4 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria
Dionysia

2000 GRE 01:34.42 +00:00.76

5 LOPATINA Elena 2001 RUS 01:34.44 +00:00.78

6 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 01:34.59 +00:00.93

7 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 01:34.77 +00:01.11

8 DEREROVA Karolina 2000 CZE 01:35.18 +00:01.52

9 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 01:35.60 +00:01.94

10 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 01:36.23 +00:02.57

11 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 2001 COL 01:36.53 +00:02.87

12 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 01:37.11 +00:03.45

13 SACCAVINI Caterina 1999 ITA 01:37.69 +00:04.03

14 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 01:37.89 +00:04.23

15 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 01:38.00 +00:04.34

16 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 01:38.15 +00:04.49

17 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR 01:39.36 +00:05.70

18 EISENBERG Anne 2000 GER 01:39.69 +00:06.03

19 OH Hyeyeong 2000 KOR 01:39.71 +00:06.05

20 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 01:40.69 +00:07.03

21 THI THANH THU Luu 2001 VIE 01:40.89 +00:07.23

22 RETTIG Agata 2000 POL 01:41.06 +00:07.40

23 ARIAO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 01:42.97 +00:09.31

24 FRUEH-RICHARDOT Charlotte 1999 FRA 01:43.21 +00:09.55

25 RIVERA CASALINS Malena 2000 ESP 01:43.83 +00:10.17

26 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 01:44.19 +00:10.53

27 RAHAYU Katherina Eda
Rahayu

2001 INA 01:45.63 +00:11.97

28 WATANABE Nanako 1999 JPN 01:48.09 +00:14.43

29 HU Yu-tieh 2000 TPE 01:48.65 +00:14.99

30 MORIZUMI Remi 2001 JPN 01:49.35 +00:15.69

DSQ RENATA Trinasya Charis
Renata

2002 INA --:--.--

DNS HELLAL BEROUANE Chalma 2000 ALG --:--.--



 200 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 20 WR 1:18.65 OCAMPO L.J.F. (COL) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:21.03 ZHURMAN D. (RUS) 02/08/14 Lignano Sabbiadoro

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:15:10.26

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:18:54.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:22:46.23

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 12:27:16.64

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 12:29:07

1 STIPKOVIAT Vid 2000 CRO 00:21.92;00:45.26;01:10.37; 01:35.82
2 CHEN Po-han 2001 TPE 00:21.69;00:46.02;01:12.37; 01:37.71
3 KONCEK Mikulas 1999 SVK 00:21.67;00:45.84;01:11.92; 01:38.54

1 METALNIKOV Andrey 1999 RUS 00:20.05;00:41.01;01:02.90; 01:25.41
2 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:20.59;00:43.23;01:06.51; 01:29.31
3 CRISCI Tommaso 2000 ITA 00:19.67;00:42.83;01:06.02; 01:29.33
4 KOLIPETRIS Vasileios 2001 GRE 00:20.76;00:43.20;01:06.75; 01:29.35
5 POLASEK Daniel 1999 CZE 00:20.99;00:43.56;01:06.54; 01:30.09
6 ALAIMO Leonard 1999 BEL 00:21.00;00:44.45;01:10.02; 01:34.17
7 TURKOGLU Ugur 2001 TUR 00:22.37;00:46.49;01:11.87; 01:37.38
8 CHO Minwoo 1999 KOR 00:20.92;00:45.41;01:12.55; 01:39.38

1 TSIRONIS Michail 1999 GRE 00:20.02;00:41.16;01:04.10; 01:28.72
2 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 00:20.15;00:42.14;01:05.55; 01:28.76
3 KADAR-NEMETH Kristof 2000 HUN 00:19.99;00:42.58;01:05.74; 01:29.14
4 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan

Esteban
1999 COL 00:21.40;00:43.59;01:06.37; 01:29.15

5 MARTINEZ PEREZ Ruben 1999 ESP 00:20.63;00:43.07;01:08.21; 01:32.68
6 CHANG Yu Chia 1999 TPE 00:20.80;00:43.76;01:08.39; 01:33.51

DSQ GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 1999 COL --:--.--
DNS ALOUI Mohamed 1999 TUN --:--.--

1 LAGUNOV Pavel 1999 RUS 00:19.51;00:40.58;01:02.57; 01:25.66
2 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKR 00:20.02;00:41.33;01:03.60; 01:27.35
3 LEE Hyosang 2000 KOR 00:20.45;00:42.26;01:04.64; 01:27.46
4 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 00:20.69;00:42.85;01:05.25; 01:28.63
5 WINTER Ben Ole 1999 GER 00:20.84;00:43.71;01:07.09; 01:30.24
6 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:22.35;00:45.89;01:08.76; 01:30.48
7 HENRY Guillaume 1999 FRA 00:20.38;00:43.40;01:07.40; 01:33.78
8 CAN Cem Arda 2001 TUR 00:22.72;00:46.35;01:10.73; 01:34.33



 200 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 20 WR 1:18.65 OCAMPO L.J.F. (COL) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)
WJR 1:21.03 ZHURMAN D. (RUS) 02/08/14 Lignano Sabbiadoro

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 12:29:07

1 METALNIKOV Andrey 1999 RUS 01:25.41
2 LAGUNOV Pavel 1999 RUS 01:25.66 +00:00.25

3 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKR 01:27.35 +00:01.94

4 LEE Hyosang 2000 KOR 01:27.46 +00:02.05

5 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 01:28.63 +00:03.22

6 TSIRONIS Michail 1999 GRE 01:28.72 +00:03.31

7 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 01:28.76 +00:03.35

8 KADAR-NEMETH Kristof 2000 HUN 01:29.14 +00:03.73

9 ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan
Esteban

1999 COL 01:29.15 +00:03.74

10 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 01:29.31 +00:03.90

11 CRISCI Tommaso 2000 ITA 01:29.33 +00:03.92

12 KOLIPETRIS Vasileios 2001 GRE 01:29.35 +00:03.94

13 POLASEK Daniel 1999 CZE 01:30.09 +00:04.68

14 WINTER Ben Ole 1999 GER 01:30.24 +00:04.83

15 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 01:30.48 +00:05.07

16 MARTINEZ PEREZ Ruben 1999 ESP 01:32.68 +00:07.27

17 CHANG Yu Chia 1999 TPE 01:33.51 +00:08.10

18 HENRY Guillaume 1999 FRA 01:33.78 +00:08.37

19 ALAIMO Leonard 1999 BEL 01:34.17 +00:08.76

20 CAN Cem Arda 2001 TUR 01:34.33 +00:08.92

21 STIPKOVIAT Vid 2000 CRO 01:35.82 +00:10.41

22 TURKOGLU Ugur 2001 TUR 01:37.38 +00:11.97

23 CHEN Po-han 2001 TPE 01:37.71 +00:12.30

24 KONCEK Mikulas 1999 SVK 01:38.54 +00:13.13

25 CHO Minwoo 1999 KOR 01:39.38 +00:13.97

DSQ GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 1999 COL --:--.--
DNS ALOUI Mohamed 1999 TUN --:--.--



 100 m  IM W Final - Results
Ev. 21 WR 34.46 ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg

WJR 37.09 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 17:34:26.69

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 17:35:22

1 HWANG Suyoung 1999 KOR 00:18.35; 00:37.94
2 PARSHINA Alena 1999 RUS 00:19.26; 00:38.42
3 PARTSAKHASHVILI Viktoria 2000 RUS 00:19.61; 00:39.24
4 SONG Seoyoung 1999 KOR 00:19.66; 00:39.49
5 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.53; 00:40.32
6 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:19.97; 00:40.51
7 VLACHOU Ourania 1999 GRE 00:19.10; 00:40.71
8 ROMERO SUAREZ Allen Camila 1999 COL 00:19.61; 00:41.43



 100 m  IM M Final - Results
Ev. 22 WR 31.24 LEE K. (KOR) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 17:39:02.12

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 17:40:39

1 PARK Kyugun 1999 KOR 00:16.12; 00:33.52
2 KIM Hyeonjin 1999 KOR 00:17.06; 00:34.96
2 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:17.23; 00:34.96
4 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 UKR 00:16.61; 00:35.25
5 MANOLAKIS Ioannis 1999 GRE 00:17.44; 00:35.84
6 RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 1999 COL 00:17.65; 00:36.18
7 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:16.60; 00:36.33
8 MINH HOANG Nguyen 1999 VIE 00:17.52; 00:36.76



 200 m  BF W Final - Results
Ev. 23 WR 1:41.42 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:45.29 SENANSZKY P. (HUN) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 18:41:03.89

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:43:55

1 PATLASOVA Maria 1999 RUS 00:23.37;00:48.99;01:15.54; 01:42.46 New WJR
2 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:24.48;00:50.62;01:18.03; 01:46.29
3 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:24.52;00:52.74;01:21.59; 01:49.86
4 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 00:24.94;00:52.91;01:21.57; 01:50.06
5 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKR 00:26.44;00:54.81;01:25.15; 01:51.59
6 LIU Pin-ru 1999 TPE 00:26.10;00:54.16;01:23.09; 01:52.03
7 TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 1999 COL 00:25.41;00:52.68;01:21.97; 01:52.09
8 YAMAGUCHI Mari 1999 JPN 00:25.43;00:54.04;01:23.62; 01:52.32



 200 m  BF M Final - Results
Ev. 24 WR 1:33.31 KOSINA G. P. (HUN) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:36.07 KOSINA G. (HUN) 09/08/13 Kazan

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 18:53:59.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 18:56:06

1 ANTONIADIS Stefanos 1999 GRE 00:23.12;00:48.53;01:12.72; 01:37.20
2 DIMITRATOS Georgios 2000 GRE 00:23.56;00:49.17;01:13.50; 01:38.57
3 STADLER Bence 2000 HUN 00:23.01;00:49.37;01:15.43; 01:40.70
4 DAMARIO Danandra Indra 2000 INA 00:23.59;00:49.46;01:16.28; 01:42.16
5 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 HUN 00:23.32;00:49.33;01:16.33; 01:42.89
6 MONTORRO Antonio 1999 ITA 00:23.97;00:50.33;01:17.43; 01:43.65
7 JACOMINO Enzo 1999 FRA 00:23.67;00:49.89;01:17.15; 01:44.17
8 LOBACHEV Aleksei 2000 RUS 00:23.80;00:50.92;01:18.78; 01:45.76



 200 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 25 WR 1:25.90 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 18/07/15 Yantai

WJR 1:30.10 MIKAHAILUSHKINA E. (RUS) 24/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 19:24:32.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 19:26:39

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:20.57;00:42.38;01:05.79; 01:29.06 New WJR
2 LOPATINA Elena 2001 RUS 00:21.63;00:44.45;01:07.90; 01:31.39
3 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:21.30;00:44.24;01:08.46; 01:32.45
4 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:22.29;00:45.44;01:10.43; 01:34.78
5 POULOPOULOU Eleftheria

Dionysia
2000 GRE 00:21.88;00:45.94;01:10.84; 01:35.45

6 DEREROVA Karolina 2000 CZE 00:21.74;00:45.62;01:10.74; 01:35.46
7 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:21.53;00:46.33;01:11.66; 01:36.56
8 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:20.73;00:44.14;01:10.42; 01:37.53



 200 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 26 WR 1:18.65 OCAMPO L.J.F. (COL) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

WJR 1:21.03 ZHURMAN D. (RUS) 02/08/14 Lignano Sabbiadoro

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/16 19:11:43.48

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2016 19:13:28

1 LAGUNOV Pavel 1999 RUS 00:19.51;00:40.73;01:02.76; 01:24.99
2 METALNIKOV Andrey 1999 RUS 00:19.81;00:40.77;01:02.84; 01:25.36
3 LEE Hyosang 2000 KOR 00:19.86;00:41.72;01:03.88; 01:26.41
4 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 00:20.86;00:42.67;01:05.08; 01:27.39
5 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKR 00:20.21;00:41.80;01:04.36; 01:28.52
6 TSIRONIS Michail 1999 GRE 00:20.34;00:41.89;01:05.00; 01:29.20
7 ZALEVSKYI Nazarii 1999 UKR 00:20.76;00:43.07;01:06.18; 01:29.41
8 KADAR-NEMETH Kristof 2000 HUN 00:20.19;00:43.03;01:06.88; 01:31.22


